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Important Change in Pennsylvania Fee Review Cases 
 By Kacey C. Wiedt, Esq.  717.651.3511  kcwiedt@mdwcg.com 

 
We have just learned that all fee review cases will now be under the jurisdiction of Workers' Compensation Judges and will no longer 
be handled by a separate hearing officer in Harrisburg. The cases will be split between the eastern, central and western parts of the 
Commonwealth with hearings being located in certain Pittsburgh, Philadelphia and Harrisburg offices. 
 
Our firm has pinpointed the problems associated with the fee review system and the negative impact it has had on the carriers. We 
have developed a practice in Pennsylvania where our fee review attorneys become involved on your behalf at the initiation of the fee 
review process and aggressively represent your interests through the fee review hearings. We are proud that we have had many 
dismissals of provider fee review petitions before the matters ever reached a formal hearing. 
 
With this change in the practice, it is imperative that you be adequately represented from the inception of a review petition. Each of 
our Pennsylvania offices has at least one designated attorney to handle such petitions. Attorneys in each of our Pennsylvania offices 
have extensive experience with the issues that arise and have a thorough understanding of CPT codes, appropriate levels of 
treatment, appropriate types of treatment and how to win these cases in a way that is efficient and cost effective. This process 
requires aggressive advocacy, and we are here to serve your needs. Contact any of our attorneys with your fee review cases. 
 
Philadelphia, PA Office 
Niki T. Ingram, Esquire, Assistant Director Workers' 
Compensation Deptartment 
1845 Walnut Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
ntingram@mdwcg.com  
Phone 215.575.2704  Fax 215.575.0856 
 
Bethlehem, PA Office 
William Z. Scott Jr., Esquire  
1495 Valley Center Parkway  Suite 350 
Bethlehem, PA 18017 
wzscott@mdwcg.com 
Phone 484.895.2306  Fax 484.895.0208 
 
Erie, PA Office 
G. Jay Habas, Esquire  
717 State Street  Suite 70 
Erie, PA 16501 
gjhabas@mdwcg.com 
Phone 814.480.7802  Fax 814.455.3603 
 
Harrisburg, PA Office 
Kacey C. Wiedt, Esquire  
4200 Crums Mill Road  Suite B 
Harrisburg, PA 17112 
kcwiedt@mdwcg.com 
Phone 717.651.3511  Fax 717.651.9630 

King Of Prussia, PA Office 
Francis X. Wickersham, Esquire  
620 Freedom Business Center  Suite 300 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 
fxwickersham@mdwcg.com 
Phone 610.354.8263  Fax 610.354.8299 
 
Pittsburgh, PA Office 
William J. Walls, Esquire  
U.S. Steel Tower  Suite 2900  600 Grant Street  
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
wjwalls@mdwcg.com 
Phone 412.803.1159  Fax 412.803.1188 
 
Scranton, PA Office 
Joseph L. Vender, Esquire  
P.O. Box 3118 
Scranton, PA 18505 
jlvender@mdwcg.com 
Phone 570.496.4646  Fax 570.496.0567 
 
Williamsport, PA Office 
J. Casey Watson, Esquire 
P.O. Box 68  
Williamsport, PA 17703 
jcwatson@mdwcg.com 
Phone 570.326.9202  Fax 570.326.5507

 
 
 

April 7, 2011 


